CDA

Seniorenpartij Schagen
VVD

JesslLokaal

PvdA

GroenLinks
Duurzaam Schagen
D66

SP

Wens4U
ChristenUnie

Totaal

Aantal stemgerechtigden

Opkomst

Aantal stemmen 2022
4.764
3.129
2.492
3.799
2.162
1.204

0
1.063
762
742

20.117

38.243
52,60309076

Aantal zetels 2022

- W o ~ 00N

29

Aantal stemmen 2018
6.
2.
2.
2.
1.
1.

20.

37.

276
920
605
290
854
221
985
943
875
628

597

462

54,98104746

Aantal zetels 2018
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Aantal stemmen 2012

4.716
1.965
2.740
1.614
2.577

251
523
860
720
625
194

16.591

36.190
45,84415584

Aantal zetels 2012
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